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AMARI RATTAN BARSTOOL

WITH ARMS

THE AMARI COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $1,852

Product Number 736-11-451-67-00

INTERIOR ONLY
0
0

FRAME: POWDER COATED ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT
SEAT & BACK: HANDWOVEN RATTAN

JANUS ET CIE SOURCES THE FINEST NATURAL FIBERS FOR
OUR RATTAN PIECES. AS A 100% NATURAL PRODUCT,
RATTAN INHERENTLY FEATURES ORGANIC VARIATIONS
THAT WILL ABSORB APPLIED PIGMENTS
CONCENTRATIONS, RESULTING

IN

VARIEGATED TONES UNIQUE TO EACH PIECE.

\% 25.25"
D 21.75"
H 44.25"
SH 30.75"
AH 37.75"
WEIGHT 26 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: SEQUOIA
NON-STOCKED FINISHES
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ENVIRONMENTS

A

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

64 CM
55CM
113 CM
78 CM
96 CM
11.8 KG

IN DISTINCT
BEAUTIFULLY



