FINISH NOT SHOWN

AMARI RATTAN BARSTOOL

WITH ARMS

THE AMARI COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: \$1,852

Product Number 736-11-451-67-00

INTERIOR ONLY

FRAME: POWDER COATED ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT SEAT & BACK: HANDWOVEN RATTAN

JANUS ET CIE SOURCES THE FINEST NATURAL FIBERS FOR OUR RATTAN PIECES. AS A 100% NATURAL PRODUCT, RATTAN INHERENTLY FEATURES ORGANIC VARIATIONS THAT WILL ABSORB APPLIED PIGMENTS IN DISTINCT CONCENTRATIONS, RESULTING IN BEAUTIFULLY VARIEGATED TONES UNIQUE TO EACH PIECE.

W	25.25"	64 CM	
D	21.75"	55 CM	
Н	44.25"	113 CM	
SH	30.75"	78 CM	
AH	37.75"	96 CM	
WEIGHT	26 LBS	11.8 KG	

FINISH SHOWN: SEQUOIA

NON-STOCKED FINISHES







HIGHLIGHTS